Kapiti Womens Triathlon 2015

Raumati Beach - Kapiti Coast 01 Mar 2015

Results

Triathlon Comp

Place Race No Name Gender Time
12-15
1 178 Rebecca Yorker Female 00:56:28
2 172 Alex Burns Female 00:59:52
3 175 Meg Marshall Female 01:02:45
4 176 Lucy Mcilwaine Female 01:05:35
5 173 Aaliyah Dekkeraliyah Female 01:05:39
6 174 Georgia Green Female 01:05:41
7 429 Sibella Visagie Female 01:06:08
8 177 Ruby Turner Female 01:12:39
16-19
1 516 Paige Enoka Female 00:49:24
2 180 Naomi Dyer Female 00:52:45
3 181 Bridget Greenway Female 00:58:07
4 183 Victoria Symes Female 00:59:10
5 182 Rebecca Symes Female 01:04:36
6 179 Brianna Dekker Female 01:07:32
20-29
1 184 Melissa Black Female 00:52:39
2 189 Denise Mc Laughlin Female 00:54:12
3 192 Victoria Pinfold Female 00:56:48
4 190 Jennifer Niven Female 00:56:54
5 191 Amanda O'Reilly Female 01:03:39
6 193 Lydia Roughan Female 01:06:21
7 186 Pip Gray Female 01:06:31
8 188 Susan Lenihan Female 01:11:56
30-39
1 502 Emma Cachemaille Female 00:51:50
2 201 Francis Madden Female 00:54:17
3 204 Jade Mathilda Overy Female 00:55:15
4 206 Leigh Parker Female 00:56:44
5 196 Erica Cammack Female 00:58:49
6 198 Debbie Deans Female 00:59:18
7 199 Tess Drewitt Female 00:59:48
8 209 Liza Young Female 01:00:57
9 197 Jen Corkhill Female 01:02:27
10 301 Jaja Reyes Female 01:03:58
11 208 Lea Thoms Female 01:06:54
12 203 Lisa McMillan Female 01:07:47
13 195 Mikaela Bowmar Female 01:10:46

—
EN

200 Christina Hoey Female 01:15:36
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216
210
211
213
225

Race No

212
222
215
219
217
221
224
223

226
231
233
234
230
228
227

235

Race No

236
237

238

245
239
264
257
240
261
242
410
255
244
254

Juliet King
Angela Campbell
Jean Clarke
Shelley Fuszard
Sue Watts

Triathlon Comp

Name

Cathleen Fisher
Kaye Ryan
Jennie Hoadley
Ethel Muir

Jane Lambert
Kahurangi Ross
Wendy Warman
Carmel Spencer

Gael Andrews

Jo Robinson
Suzanne Stokes
Catherine Vernon
Tanya Hulme
Winnie Cleary
Rosemarie Begbie

Judy Elmslie

Ind Triathlon Full

Name

Lizzie Andrew
Charlotte Andrew

Christina Leef

Kate Downie-Melrose
Anna Barclay

Ailsa Robertson
Anwen Maddock
Ashleigh Brightwell
Morgan Phillips
Victoria Clapham
Taare Haua-Kahaki
Laurence Lamotte
Alanna Dick

Lisa Kitchin

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Gender

Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

00:52:45
00:56:47
00:58:03
00:58:13
00:58:59

Time

00:59:51
00:59:53
01:04:11
01:04:51
01:04:56
01:12:12
01:15:54
01:16:53

00:53:25
00:59:11
01:01:05
01:04:05
01:04:25
01:12:28
01:12:32

01:35:34

Time

01:20:22
01:32:26

01:18:03

00:56:43
00:59:06
00:59:43
01:00:42
01:02:19
01:02:31
01:02:51
01:02:58
01:03:43
01:04:29
01:04:57
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270
256
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260
253
251
524
248

Race No

252
250
262
243
271
273
263
272
246
249
268
266
258

286
507
415
514
293
295
300
294
310
277
280
279
274
290
305
281
508
287
441
202
289
414
299
278
292

Kelley Wigton
Naomi Maciver
Claire Stasiewicz
Keri Monteith
Kate Walker
Kristina Nugent
Anna Kale
Emma Goodwin
Nicole Crichton
Rachel Findlay

Ind Triathlon Full

Name

Nicole Hazlehurst
Saffron Glen
Mhairi Rademaker
Florence De Roo
Rebecca Wilkins
Katherine Wilson
Patricia Robbie
Amelia Willoughby
Samantha Exley
Emma Fothergill
Emma Tupangaia
Dayna Taramai
Ishbel McCauley

Rebecca Hewson
Jaye Williams
Cherie Wood
Christine Lim
Olivia Marchant
Kerryn Mclellan
Penelope Pint
Vanessa Mark
Olivia Wilkinson
Caroline Bray
Sarah Colquhoun
Penny Collins
Lynda Adams
Zoe Lenihan-Geels
Janine Stutz
Jean Copland
Erin Howell
Veronica Jones
Claire Redmond
Margaret Malley
Kate Lash

Karla Reeve
Cherie Phelps
Caitlin Carew
Natasha Lundin

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

01:05:50
01:05:54
01:06:55
01:07:37
01:08:09
01:08:45
01:09:07
01:09:20
01:09:30
01:10:08

Time

01:10:58
01:11:35
01:12:00
01:14:26
01:14:32
01:15:34
01:18:10
01:22:42
01:23:20
01:28:44
01:31:11
01:31:11
01:38:18

00:57:39
00:57:43
00:58:27
00:59:06
00:59:29
01:00:29
01:01:33
01:01:45
01:01:52
01:02:39
01:03:30
01:03:52
01:03:59
01:04:13
01:06:06
01:06:28
01:06:28
01:06:29
01:07:03
01:07:57
01:09:22
01:09:46
01:10:27
01:10:41
01:11:43
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291
288
307
411
308
512
306
275
296
517
283
298
282

Race No

413
284
297
303
304
510
276

373
319
504
354
500
362
513
325
355
371
331
353
351
356
515
320
348
342
422
359
372
317
370
423
323
318
363
366

Joanna London
Aki Kurihara

Jo Warren
Sharon Carle

Liz Wells

Lisa Callaghan
Nicola Tutt
Kirsty Baker
Rosna Parkinson
Dannielle Bryant
Kate Elder
Tania Pasikale
Julia Cronin

Ind Triathlon Full

Name

Mandy McGill

Jo Ann Francisco
Talei Pasikale
Emma Sawyer
Nikki Simpson
Kelly Rangi
Leanne Betty

Susi Woelz
Jemima Bullock
Sarah Bakker
June Montgomery
Joanne Richardson
Robyn Sharma
Jenny Mikoz
Felicity Curtis
Jocasta Oliver
Kaylene Wilson
Sharon Geerling
Susan Milligan
Penny Mikkelsen
Lisa Parker

Trina James

Sooz Carnegie
Kathie McCarten
Donna Leigh
Ingrid Pritchard
Rebekah Roos
Julia Wilson-Davey
Nina Booth

Rach Wells
Shelley Radaich
Maaike Christie
Suzie Broadbridge
Cathy Sowden
Wendy Stevenson

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

01:12:25
01:12:27
01:13:21
01:14:39
01:14:59
01:15:04
01:15:42
01:15:46
01:16:36
01:20:19
01:20:41
01:21:04
01:21:05

Time

01:22:07
01:22:56
01:23:53
01:26:03
01:28:40
01:29:22
01:38:12

00:59:10
01:00:26
01:00:29
01:00:37
01:01:35
01:01:36
01:02:01
01:02:02
01:03:27
01:03:42
01:03:48
01:04:09
01:04:12
01:04:25
01:04:29
01:05:10
01:06:12
01:07:17
01:07:18
01:07:59
01:08:12
01:08:17
01:08:35
01:08:50
01:09:20
01:09:28
01:09:33
01:09:33
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357
314
333
449
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322
315
330
321
369
416
332
341
352
350
374

Race No

345
343
365
349
334
337
446
368
311
443
326
327
336
364
346
344
361
358
324
420
417
347
329
316
533

503
384
529
376
386
428
389

Joanna Powell
Catherine Beal
Susan Hall
Catherine Whitehouse
Corinne Allan

Lisa Cavanagh
Karina Best
Sharon Findlay
Rhonda Catchpole
Lynette Watson
Sarah Courtnage
Lindsey Griffiths
Jody Leach

Kelly Miller

Nicola McKendrey
Jenny Woodward

Ind Triathlon Full

Name

Elleen Lockerd
Megan Leyland
Christine Stephenson
Janet McKendrey

Jo Hammond
Claudette Herselman
Nicki McCarrison
Stella Watson

Anouk Alexander

Jo Betty

Fiona Devlin
Lorraine Dick
Emmeline Haymes
Ruth Steele

Sarah Main

Sandra Little

Agnes Sefo
Rosemary Robson
Nicci Coffey

Michelle Malone

Lisa Ford
Karemoana Matamua
Kirsty Farrant

Clare Betty

Kim Topia

Elsie Robertson
Julie Gordon
Gayle Kaiwai
Suzanne Blatch
Donna Harris
Glenys Taylor
Trish McCormack

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

01:09:46

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:00
:10:03
:10:13
:10:22
:10:23
:10:34
:11:08
:11:59
:12:00
:12:09
:12:20
:12:34
:12:39
:12:40
:13:43

Time

:14:29
:15:09
:15:09
:15:53
:16:53
A7:27
:18:29
:19:00
:19:14
:19:32
:19:33
:19:50
:19:56

01:20:06
01:23:58
01:25:48
01:28:04
01:28:39
01:30:02
01:30:50
01:33:29
01:33:55
01:38:01
01:43:26
01:57:36

00:55:59
00:59:02
01:01:14
01:01:56
01:05:39
01:05:52
01:06:13
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501
393
377
391
426
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396
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379
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388

Race No

395

406
399
403
404
402
405
400

409
408
407

Race No

450
430

431

452
451
437
432

Carol Sander
Diane Morgan
Catherine Ryan
Mary Bridge
Sarah McMurray
Vivienne Lewis
Beverley Axelrad
Pam Sheppard
Lea Macfarlane
Helen Glasgow
Jenni Caldwell
paula richardson
Helen Hawkins
Jan Drury
Tracey McLean
Christine De Roo
Rahira Ellison
Fiona Foster
Shayola Koperu

Ind Triathlon Full

Name

Wendy Scott

Heather Sinclair
Sue Cuthbertson
Jessamy Maddock
Brenda McCabe
Robyn Ingleton
Heather Parker
Ann Evans

Ann Bould
Beatrice Baigent
Jeanette Akar

Ind Triathlon Half

Name

Ruby Summers
Jade Wakeling

Emily Tideswell

Heather Smyth
Philippa Gray
Amy Jones
Karla Beamsley

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

01:06:50
01:07:29
01:08:34
01:11:14
01:13:07
01:13:44
01:14:15
01:14:15
01:15:51
01:16:47
01:17:12
01:17:24
01:18:38
01:20:04
01:22:53
01:31:28
01:31:33
01:37:51
02:13:53

Time

02:13:54

01:07:09
01:07:27
01:16:11
01:18:42
01:19:50
01:19:50
01:39:41

01:11:57
01:30:54
01:33:56

Time

00:40:19
00:46:04

00:46:04

00:37:49
00:39:37
00:39:49
00:40:00
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Race No
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11
14
10
13
12

20
17
15

22
21

23

Jess Burrows
Rona Carroll
Anita Thomas
Amy Delahunty
Sarah Brewer
Romaine Rahui
Nicola Wysocki
Valerie Love

Heather Taylor

Karen Harris

Isobel Egerton

Annah Rait

Broni Carey

Michelle Selby

Damita Byrne-nee milner

Joanne Thomson

Duathlon Comp

Name

Isabella Maud

Jessie Smith
Georgina Maud

Melissa Macdonald
Jolene Mc Laughlin
Andrea Wadsworth
Hannah Grimmett

Jenny Goodwin
Courtney Thomson
Laura Cooper
Jennifer Rosson
Siobhan Mandich
Sarah Collett

Mel Tyrrell
Michelle Macdonald
Marina Gambrill

Marian Goodwin
Mary Donohue

Barbara Lenihan

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Gender

Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

00:40:32
00:41:38
00:44:24
00:48:58
00:50:54
00:51:23
00:51:55
00:53:58

00:43:00
00:43:44
00:46:10
00:51:50
00:51:50
00:52:55
00:55:47

00:49:13

Time

00:47:26

01:00:21
01:02:15

00:53:52

01:03:10

00:47:27
00:51:27
00:52:01
00:53:04
00:59:10
01:05:03

00:51:36
00:56:17
00:56:59

00:48:38
00:54:02

00:51:49
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24

Race No

25

26
27
28
29
519

31
30

34

Race No

38
35
41
89
33
528
92
87
91
37
42
86
43
40
526
44
39
32
36
90

100
62
50
16
72

Jill Hansen

Ind Duathion Full

Name

Laura Doyle

Hayley Fordyce
Erin Lockhart
Kayla Shipp
Nicky Tock
Ruby Griffiths

Kylie Elwin
Kirsty Bullard

Amy Atkinson

Ind Duathion Full

Name

Jeana Joines
Catherine Balt
Kerry Knap

Jo Sansom
Sarah Anderson
Victoria Gits
Allison Yannakis
Cathy Jeffs

Cat West
Debbie Freeman
Eve Southan
Sarah Cooper
Sarah Spence
Stef Knaack
Mandy Halligan
Maryanne Sutherland
Jolene Judd
Melanie Alifi
Philippa Carter
Em Sutherland

Georgie Heffernan
Andrea Pfahlert
Rebecca Casey
Kirsten Kilmister
Kirsty Young

Female

Gender

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

01:23:54

Time

01:00:40

00:53:02
00:53:14
00:54:19
01:11:07
01:11:20

01:09:47
01:09:47

00:47:21

Time

00:54:02
00:55:54
00:56:12
00:58:12
00:58:48
00:58:59
00:59:18
00:59:43
01:00:29
01:02:51
01:03:15
01:03:45
01:03:52
01:04:16
01:04:56
01:07:49
01:12:09
01:13:06
01:20:19
01:29:45

00:51:41
00:53:06
00:53:21
00:54:27
00:54:35
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360
54
99
46
98
94
48
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104
53
102
119
64
96
58
60
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49
66
51
523
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45

Race No

65
71
47
101
103
525
61
55
19
328
56
69
59
67
52
57

80
78
76
82
105
74

Catherine Bailey

Rachael Schmidt-McCleave

Mary Goodwin
Lisa Harris

Di Barnden
Angela Gilbert
Doll Bennett
Holly Cane
Debbie Wakeling
Vanessa Shaw
Ruth Doyle
Christine Roil
Rachel Dickinson
Debra Joines
Katy Ford

Alicia Shipp
Donna Cooper-Tock
Jo Lockhart
Nikki O'Neill
Bridget Wilson
Nikki Carroll
Bianca Tonkin
Bev Cooper
Kelly Smith
Cherie Ruscoe
Leticia Armstrong

Ind Duathilon Full

Name

Carrie-Ann Stark
Suzanne Woodill
Gail Butterfield
Sally Heggie
Glenda Paterson
Lauren Swan
Michele Oliver
Charlie Holland
Avril Ringrose
Sara Enoka
Linda Johnson
Joann Watson
Faith Miller

Maureena Van der Lem

Tania Diack
Maree Le Comte

Jan Pierce

Pam Longmire
Vivienne Jenner
Lynette Wolfenden
Sue Allan

Karen Gray

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

00:55:23
00:55:40
00:55:43
00:56:17
00:57:20
00:57:31
00:58:18
00:58:18
00:58:47
00:58:48
01:00:40
01:00:43
01:01:35
01:01:48
01:01:50
01:02:26
01:04:55
01:04:56
01:04:58
01:05:07
01:05:14
01:05:23
01:05:28
01:06:05
01:06:06
01:06:49

Time

01:07:29
01:07:47
01:09:00
01:10:39
01:10:58
01:12:03
01:13:10
01:14:00
01:14:39
01:19:23
01:23:47
01:24:12
01:25:14
01:25:15
01:27:33
01:31:37

00:57:39
00:57:41
01:00:58
01:03:51
01:05:08
01:06:10
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229
77
75
81
108
73
110
79
106
107

84
83
112
111

85
113

Race No

115

126

Race No

117

118
129
128
120
121
127
130

131

123

125

Memory Craig
Ruth Joines
Denise Harrison
Shona Taylor

Tobi Earthwood
Jan Cadwallender
Barbara Scandlyn
Jennifer McDonald
Heather Biswell
Anne Chatterley

Jane Leitch
Frances Gush
Norah Fraser
Helen Blackburn

Hazel Ollerenshaw
Diana Litton

Ind Duathlon Half

Name

Rachael Lockhart

Sarah Kisby

Ind Duathlon Half

Name

Delphina Murphy

Carolyn Baum

Sue Hope

Jo Black

Pam Markham-Barrett
Terese Murphy

Linda Biggans

Julie Swinden

Sandra Kisby

Jennine Kane

Gail Inglis

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Gender

Female

Female

Gender

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

01:08:56
01:09:35
01:13:55
01:15:02
01:15:07
01:15:56
01:23:29
01:25:18
01:27:33
01:29:28

01:05:53
01:08:38
01:13:07
01:13:40

01:08:44
01:29:49

Time

00:50:16

00:52:01

Time

00:42:26

00:37:28
00:39:34
00:40:47
00:41:13
00:43:17
00:53:52
01:02:04

00:40:54

00:43:34

00:54:42
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Place
12-15

40-49

Place
40-49

Place
Team
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Place
Team

Race No

527

419

163
164
397

Race No

165
114
471

167
170

169
168
171

Race No

313
532

Race No

468
474
473
470
472

Race No

Ind Swim/Cycle Full

Name

Tamara Novak

Siobhan Isles

Sylvia Nichol
Kathie Stobbs
Denise Steele

Ind Swim/Run

Name

Paula Bertham
Maisy Ballantyne
. Malala fund

Beth Brady
Jenna Pascoe

Loretta Hunt-Tevaga
Caroline Boyle
Claudia Clark

Ind Swim/Run

Name

Emma Ballantyne
Sophie Jerram

Team of 2 Triathlon

Name

. The Diffusers
. Team CSC

. Spencer Girls
. Googlies

. meanteam

Team 2 Tri Half

Name

Gender

Female

Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Time

00:40:44

00:41:48

00:42:10
00:45:22
00:46:14

Time

00:26:00
00:28:54
00:31:01

00:24:29
00:24:36

00:28:46
00:32:31
00:33:21

Time

00:29:50
00:31:01

Time

01:06:24
01:11:25
01:13:02
01:21:15
01:25:52

Time



1 469 . Fred and Wilms

Team of 2 Duathlon

Place Race No Name

Team
1 531 . Bliss Bomb
2 459 . Special K's!
3 511 . Go Girls
4 466 . Wots Wots
5 461 . Gosh I Don't Know
6 464 . Team Wozniacki
7 462 . Michelle & Sonia
8 465 . Thranduil and the Moose
9 460 . ABBS

10 463 . Paraparaumu Playcentre

Team of 3 Triathlon

Place Race No Name

Team
1 475 . Katrina Ellis
2 487 . Kapiti Thundercats
3 478 . Girl power
4 476 . Team KTL
5 485 . The Moderation Movement
6 509 . Bubbles
7 480 . MumFit & Sons (and daughte
8 484 . The BECs
9 479 . Go Girls

10 489 . ORA M(CI

11 486 . Trimedics

Team of 3 Triathlon

Place Race No Name
Team
12 506 . KWC girls rule!
13 481 . NMK
14 483 . SKJ
15 488 . Kiwi Combo
16 477 . AHBLE
17 482 . Paekakariki Purple Parrots

Team of 3 Tri Half

Place Race No Name
Team
1 490 . 3 Generations

Fun Run Full

Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female

01:04:20

Time

00:52:12
00:54:42
00:55:18
00:56:09
00:57:31
00:57:58
01:01:59
01:04:17
01:04:53
01:07:38

Time

00:56:19
00:58:14
00:58:29
00:58:51
01:02:00
01:03:20
01:04:25
01:04:47
01:04:58
01:07:50
01:10:23

Time

01:14:59
01:15:29
01:15:54
01:18:13
01:18:52
01:24:56

Time

00:45:15



Place
12-15

g A WON =

16-19

20-29

30-39

50-59
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Place
60-69

HwWN

70+

A WN =

Race No

520
154
152
153
132

134

137
136
135

534
530
138

521
139

144
145
148
143
142
156
141
157
146
147

Race No

518
158
149
150

160
159
162
151

Name

Nikita Cameron Bennet
Cameron Wells
Matekino Betty

Mandy Betty

Pirihira Balt

Mikayla Pfahlert

Natalie Manuel
Clare Lenihan
Sarah Hinder

Michelle Browning
Laura Rayner
Megan O'Mara

Julie Cameron Bennet
Mary Craigen

Theresa Keogh
Iwa Manuel
Sue Whittleston
Marcella Gregan
Bridget Bazalo
Sadie Jolly
Hester Balt
Ruth Pearce
Leigh Sullivan
Iona Wallace

Fun Run Full

Name

Maureen Farmer
Cherie Weston
Matekino Collier-Betty
Eileen Kohe Love

Jenny Duggan
Janet Bottin
Fay Wells
Rosalie Boston

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

00:30:15
00:31:26
00:43:04
00:43:04
00:46:35

00:54:20

00:35:58
00:37:19
00:48:14

00:31:56
00:35:43
00:36:08

00:30:15
00:48:00

00:32:20
00:35:58
00:36:07
00:37:55
00:38:46
00:44:40
00:46:35
00:47:04
00:48:14
00:48:15

Time

00:24:44
00:37:32
00:43:05
00:46:35

00:36:06
00:38:46
00:38:54
00:54:21



